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Homewood-flossmoor High School, 999 Kedzie Ave, 3.5mi W

Hickory Bend Elementary School, 600 East 191st Place, 1.8mi
SE

Longwood Elementary School, 441 North Longwood Dr, 0.3mi
SW

Nearest Public Elementary School(s):

Glenwood Academy - Glenwood Campus, 500 W 187th St,
0.6mi S

Parker Junior High School, 2810 School St, 3.1mi W

Nearest Private High Schools:
Marian Catholic High School, 700 Ashland Ave, 2.9mi SW

Nearest Private Elementary Schools:

Nearest Public High School(s):

The Alphabet Campus, 736-742 Ridge Rd, 0.7mi NW

Seton Academy, 16100 Seton Dr, 3.8mi NE
Illiana Christian High School, 2261 Indiana Ave, 3.4mi E

Nearest Public Middle School(s):
Brookwood Middle School, 200 East Glenwood Lansing Rd,
1.4mi SE

High School District:
Homewood-Flossmoor Community High School District 233

Grade School District:
Brookwood School District 167

Nearest Starbucks:

95th/Dan Ryan, Red Line, 11.5mi N

Nearest Major Grocery Stores:

Advocate South Suburban Hospital, 17800 South Kedzie
Avenue, 2.3mi NW

Nearest CTA Station:

Nearest Metra

Nearest Hospital:

Nearest Public Library:

Workout Express, 18205 Dixie Hwy, 2.0mi W

Nearest Movie Theaters:

Kid's Health Club, 18667 Dixie Hwy, 2.0mi W

Jewel Osco, 17705 South Halsted Street, 0.9mi NW

Visionary Theaters, 18255 S Halsted St, 0.5mi W

Walt's Food Centers, 2345 W. 183rd. St., 2.4mi W

Calumet, 2.2mi NW

17860 Halsted, 0.8mi NW

ALDI, 18901 S. Halsted Street, 0.8mi SW

Nearest Major Health Clubs:

Marcus Chicago Heights, 1301 Hilltop Ave, 4.0mi SW

Thornton Public Library, 115 East Margaret Street, 1.1mi NE
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Restaurants are sorted by distance to the property. Not all restaurants in the area are included in this report.

Restaurant Name Address Phone Number Distance
Athens Gyros 18300 S. Halsted St 708-215-2316 0.5mi W
Mr. Submarine 17951 S Halsted 708-443-4637 0.7mi NW
Boz's Hot Dogs 201 S Williams St 708-877-6262 1.0mi NE
Mama & Me Pizza 18219 Dixie Hwy 708-292-0033 2.0mi W
Delanoe's Pizza 18155 Dixie Hwy. 708-459-9636 2.0mi W
New Beijing 16427 Halsted St 708-292-0038 2.4mi N
Papa John's Pizza 3201 W 183rd St 708-215-2307 3.5mi W
Shark's Fish & Chicken 801 E Lincoln Hwy 708-758-4500 3.8mi SE
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Homewood-Flossmoor Community High School District 233

Grade School District:
Brookwood School District 167

Parker Junior High School, 2810 School St, 3.1mi W
Homewood-flossmoor High School, 999 Kedzie Ave, 3.5mi W

Brookwood Middle School, 200 East Glenwood Lansing Rd, 1.4mi SE

Nearest Public Elementary School(s) in District:
Longwood Elementary School, 441 North Longwood Dr, 0.3mi SW
Hickory Bend Elementary School, 600 East 191st Place, 1.8mi SE

Nearest Private High Schools:
Marian Catholic High School, 700 Ashland Ave, 2.9mi SW
Illiana Christian High School, 2261 Indiana Ave, 3.4mi E
Seton Academy, 16100 Seton Dr, 3.8mi NE
Luther East High School, 2750 Glenwood Lansing Rd, 4.1mi E
St. Mark's Lutheran School, 22012 Torrence Ave, 5.9mi SE

Public Transportation:
Nearest CTA Station:
Nearest Metra

95th/Dan Ryan, Red Line, 11.5mi N
Calumet, 2.2mi NW

Nearest Private Elementary Schools:
Glenwood Academy - Glenwood Campus, 500 W 187th St, 0.6mi S
The Alphabet Campus, 736-742 Ridge Rd, 0.7mi NW
The Alphabet Campus, 736 Ridge Rd, 0.7mi NW
Hello Montessori Preschool & Kindergarten, 18850 Riegel Rd, 1.4mi SW

St. Kieran School, 700 195th St, 1.5mi S

High School District:

Nearest Public High School(s) in District:

Nearest Public Middle School(s) in District:

Nearest Public Libraries:
Thornton Public Library, 115 East Margaret Street, 1.1mi NE
Glenwood-lynwood Public Library District, 320 Glenwood-lansing Road,
1.5mi SE

Nearest Hospitals:
Advocate South Suburban Hospital, 17800 South Kedzie Avenue, 2.3mi
NW
Ingalls Memorial Hospital, One Ingalls Drive, 4.0mi NW
St. James Hospitals and Health Centers, 20201 South Crawford Avenue,
4.9mi SW
Community Hospital, 901 MacArthur Boulevard, 6.2mi E
Franciscan Physicians Hospital, 701 Superior Avenue, 6.4mi E

Nearest Major Grocery Stores:
ALDI, 18901 S. Halsted Street, 0.8mi SW
Jewel Osco, 17705 South Halsted Street, 0.9mi NW
Walt's Food Centers, 2345 W. 183rd. St., 2.4mi W
Walt's Food Centers, 16145 S. State St., 3.1mi N
Jewel Osco, 763 East 162nd St, 3.4mi NE

Nearest Major Health Clubs:
Workout Express, 18205 Dixie Hwy, 2.0mi W
Kid's Health Club, 18667 Dixie Hwy, 2.0mi W
Curves, 18729 Dixie Hwy, 2.0mi W
Experience Fitness, 345 W Taft Dr, 2.6mi N
Curves, 187 W Joe Orr Rd, 2.7mi SW

Nearest Starbucks:
17860 Halsted, 0.8mi NW
18051 Harwood Ave, 2.2mi W
18322 South Governors Highway, 2.8mi W

Nearest Target/Walmart Locations:
Target, 17605 S Halsted St, 1.0mi NW

Nearest Drugstores:
Walgreens, 820 183rd St, 0.5mi W

Nearest Home Improvement Stores:
Home Depot, 17845 Halsted St, 0.8mi NW

Lansing Cinema 8, 16621 Torrence Ave, 4.4mi NE

Nearest Movie Theaters:

Chicago Heights Cinemas, 1301 Hilltop Ave, 4.0mi SW

Amc Loews Country Club 16, 4201 167th St, 5.3mi NW

Visionary Theaters, 18255 S Halsted St, 0.5mi W
Marcus Chicago Heights, 1301 Hilltop Ave, 4.0mi SW

Walmart, 103 W Holbrook Rd, 1.2mi S

Walgreens, 650 Dixie Hwy, 2.8mi SW

Menards, 17545 SOUTH HALSTED, 1.1mi N
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Households

% Owner Households

% Renter Households

% Household Families with Children

% Population Growth Last 12 Months

% Population Growth Next 5 Years Projected

Residential Population

% Group Population (college + military)

% Family Households

% Population with College Degree

% Population Age 0-14

% Population Age 15-24

% Population Age 25-44

% Population Age 45-64

% Population Age 65+

Median Population Age

% Household Income $0-14,999

% Household Income $15,000-49,999

% Household Income $50,000-99,999

% Household Income $100,000-149,999

% Household Income $150,000+

Median Household Income

Demographics Current Year
933

81 %

19 %

16 %

0 %

0 %

2,352

0 %

67 %

26 %

15 %

16 %

23 %

30 %

16 %

36

11 %

35 %

29 %

20 %

4 %

$ 53,420


